ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH STATISTICS FOR FEBRUARY 2019

Previous Month This Month Prior Year to Date

Year to Date

Inspections*** 43 133 266 176
Follow-up Inspections 17 15 31 32
Consultations 10 29 53 39
Temporary Events Issued 7 13 10 20
Temporary Event Inspections 7 4 2 11
Plan Reviews 8 4 7 12
Pre-opening Inspections 9 2 4 11
New Establishments 6 7 4 13
Closed Establishments 3 5 11 8

Complaints Received 21 14 32 35
Complaints Investigated 23 14 39 37
Complaints Closed 24 9 45 33




Start Date

02/07/2019
02/15/2019
02/14/2019
02/28/2019
02/08/2019

02/07/2019
02/04/2019

Open Establishments - February 2019

Establishment Name
CHUMS SHRIMP SHACK
MOKA COFFEE HOUSE
SNACK ZONE

FONDA MI PUEBLITO
SMALL CAKES

318 COFFEEHOUSE
ACE SUSHI FRESH THYME

Address

116 PENNY AVE

24 S LINCOLN WAY
1400 FOUNDRY ST
1006 E GALENA BLVD
1720 ORCHARD RD

316 FRANKLIN
2000 S RANDALL RD

City

EAST DUNDEE
NORTH AURORA
ST CHARLES
AURORA
AURORA

GENEVA
GENEVA



02/18/2019
02/18/2019
02/18/2019
02/19/2019
02/18/2019

Closed Food Establishments - February 2019

Establishment Name Address City
COUNTRY PRIDE RESTAURANT  19N430 US HWY 20 HAMPSHIRE
ELGIN MARATHON 771 WALNUT AVE ELGIN

BP SOUTH ELGIN 245 RANDALL RD SOUTH ELGIN

NIKO'S TAVERN CAMPTON HILLS 40W188 CAMPTON CROSSINGS DR ST. CHARLES
Dimples Donuts 1315 Dundee Avenue Elgin



ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH STATISTICS FOR FEBRUARY 2019

WELL STATISTICS Previous Month This Month Prior Year to Date Year to Date
Well Permits Issued 1 2 10 3
Permitted Wells Inspected 10 1 4 11
Abandoned Well Sealed 2 2 5 4
Complaints Received 1 0 0 1
Complaints Closed 0 0 1 0
SEPTIC STATISTICS Previous Month This Month Prior Year to Date Year to Date
Permit Issued 3 1 11 4
Installation Inspections 3 0 5 3
Complaints Received 0 0 5 0

Complaints Closed 1 0 6 1




February 2019

LEAD SURVEY PREVIOUS THIS PRIOR YEAR YEAR TO
DESCRIPTION MONTH MONTH TO DATE DATE

New Cases

Follow-up Inspections 09 23 32 31
Cases Closed 05 02 02 07
Administrative Hearings 03 00 00 03

Court Complaints Filed

MORTGAGE SURVEY PREVIOUS THIS MONTH PRIOR YEAR YEAR TO
DESCRITPION MONTH TO DATE DATE

Inspections
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