ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH STATISTICS FOR FEBRUARY 2019

	Previous Month	This Month	Prior Year to Date	Year to Date
Inspections***	43	133	266	176
Follow-up Inspections	17	15	31	32
Consultations	10	29	53	39
Temporary Events Issued	7	13	10	20
Temporary Event Inspections	7	4	2	11
Plan Reviews	8	4	7	12
Pre-opening Inspections	9	2	4	11
New Establishments	6	7	4	13
Closed Establishments	3	5	11	8
Complaints Received	21	14	32	35
Complaints Investigated	23	14	39	37
Complaints Closed	24	9	45	33

Open Establishments - February 2019

Start Date	Establishment Name	Address	City
02/07/2019	CHUMS SHRIMP SHACK	116 PENNY AVE	EAST DUNDEE
02/15/2019	MOKA COFFEE HOUSE	24 S LINCOLN WAY	NORTH AURORA
02/14/2019	SNACK ZONE	1400 FOUNDRY ST	ST CHARLES
02/28/2019	FONDA MI PUEBLITO	1006 E GALENA BLVD	AURORA
02/08/2019	SMALL CAKES	1720 ORCHARD RD	AURORA
02/07/2019	318 COFFEEHOUSE	316 FRANKLIN	GENEVA
02/04/2019	ACE SUSHI FRESH THYME	2000 S RANDALL RD	GENEVA

Closed Food Establishments - February 2019

	Establishment Name	Address	City
02/18/2019	COUNTRY PRIDE RESTAURANT	19N430 US HWY 20	HAMPSHIRE
02/18/2019	ELGIN MARATHON	771 WALNUT AVE	ELGIN
02/18/2019	BP SOUTH ELGIN	245 RANDALL RD	SOUTH ELGIN
02/19/2019	NIKO'S TAVERN CAMPTON HILLS	40W188 CAMPTON CROSSINGS DR	ST. CHARLES
02/18/2019	Dimples Donuts	1315 Dundee Avenue	Elgin

ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH STATISTICS FOR FEBRUARY 2019

WELL STATISTICS	Previous Month	This Month	Prior Year to Date	Year to Date
Well Permits Issued	1	2	10	3
Permitted Wells Inspected	10	1	4	11
Abandoned Well Sealed	2	2	5	4
Complaints Received	1	0	0	1
Complaints Closed	0	0	1	0

SEPTIC STATISTICS	Previous Month	This Month	Prior Year to Date	Year to Date
Permit Issued	3	1	11	4
Installation Inspections	3	0	5	3
Complaints Received	0	0	5	0
Complaints Closed	1	0	6	1

February 2019

LEAD SURVEY DESCRIPTION	PREVIOUS MONTH	THIS MONTH	PRIOR YEAR TO DATE	YEAR TO DATE
New Cases	01	01	04	02
Follow-up Inspections	09	23	32	31
Cases Closed	05	02	02	07
Administrative Hearings	03	00	00	03
Court Complaints Filed	00	00	00	00
MORTGAGE SURVEY DESCRITPION	PREVIOUS MONTH	THIS MONTH	PRIOR YEAR TO DATE	YEAR TO DATE
Inspections	00	00	00	00